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Consolidated State-Federal O'Neill Forebay

Daily Operations

Run Date: 9/10/2024

August 2024
STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL = S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
47,782
1 222.08 48,597 815 886 2,655 5,858 291 1,792 6,578
2 222.20 48,916 319 770 2,652 5,732 238 1,593 6,901
3 222.75 50,379 1,463 989 2,888 5,555 111 2,646 5,161
4 223.77 53,108 2,729 1439 1,322 5,747 0 3,760 3,462
5 223.61 52,679 -429 1,208 1,322 5,934 0 2,889 5,529
6 222.99 51,019 -1,660 687 1,752 6,135 0 2,886 6,353
7 222.05 48,517 -2,502 639 2214 6,702 0 3,473 6,975
8 222.01 48,411 -106 642 1,332 6,456 0 1,604 6,636
9 221.79 47,835 -576 852 1,776 5511 0 1,588 6,581
10 222.96 50,939 3,104 1,398 1,327 5,302 0 994 5,467
11 223.22 51,634 695 1,618 1,327 4,953 0 2,499 4,961
12 223.70 52,920 1,286 1,134 1,770 5,296 0 1,767 5,658
13 222.90 50,779 -2,141 1,066 1,631 5,593 0 2,757 6,001
14 222.46 49,607 -1.172 738 1,774 6,249 0 2,855 6,155
15 222.23 48,995 -612 793 1,334 6,915 0 2,637 6,317
16 222.75 50,379 1,384 1,033 887 6,942 0 2,477 5,456
17 222.00 48,385 -1,994 894 890 6,690 0 3,426 5,690
18 22248 49,660 1,275 1,400 0 6,766 0 2,873 4,540
19 223.90 53,458 3,798 1,262 801 7,065 0 535 6,889
20 222.94 50,886 -2,572 15 369 985 0 0 2,460
21 222.66 50,139 -747 764 0 7412 3 2,311 5772
22 220.84 45,341 -4,798 968 0 6,894 0 3,196 6,715
23 221.39 46,784 1,443 975 448 6,708 0 1,691 5,581
24 222.00 48,385 1,601 1,423 448 6,595 0 1,503 6,101
25 222.02 48,438 53 1,792 448 6,018 0 3,313 4,736
26 222.83 50,593 2,155 1,451 448 6,880 0 1,790 5,607
27 222.79 50,486 -107 1,445 448 7,358 0 2,631 6,274
28 221.80 47,861 -2,625 1,187 0 7,287 0 3,341 6,008
29 222.37 49,368 1,507 1,292 384 7,397 0 1,499 6,326
30 222.03 48,464 -904 1,302 0 7,337 0 2,813 5,908
31 222.12 48,703 239 1,724 0 7,164 0 2,996 5477
TOTALS 921 33,786 32,647 193,436 643 72,135 178,275
ACRE-FEET 921 67,015 64,756 383,682 1,276 143,082 353,607
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)
O'Neill Generation 1,276 Dos Amigos Pump 353,607
San Luis Pump 143,082 Deliveries 0

Total 497,965
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